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Glider Start
NIVIUK KLIMBER2P 12:00:00
OZONE ZENO2 12:00:00

NIVIUK KLIMBER2P 12:00:00
GINGLIDERS EXPLORER? 12:00:00
GINGLIDERS BONANZAZ 12:00:00

Finish

Time

TASK22L ¥

Speed Distance
21.51

19.32

15.79

12.57

5.00

Dist P
398.4
357.9
292.6
232.9

92.6

2
LOP
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Time P

Score
398.4
357.9
292.6
232.9

92.6



